VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
MAP Large Channel
Count Switch
(mLCS-A1)
Key Features
• Insertion loss (IL) <0.7 dB and return loss (RL)

viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Ordering Information
Base Options (Required, select one)
Product Code Description Product Code Description
MLCS-A1104B Single 1x4 switch, bulkheads MLCS-A1204B Dual independent 1x4 switch, bulkheads
MLCS-A1106B Single 1x6 switch, bulkheads MLCS-A1208P Dual independent 1x8 switch, pigtails
MLCS-A1108B Single 1x8 switch, bulkheads MLCS-A1212P Dual independent 1x12 switch, pigtails
MLCS-A1112P Single 1x12 switch, pigtails MLCS-A1216P Dual independent 1x16 switch, pigtails
MLCS-A1116P Single 1x16 switch, pigtails MLCS-A1225P Dual independent 1x25 switch, pigtails
MLCS-A1124P Single 1x24 switch, pigtails MLCS-A1104BD Single 2x4 E configuration switch, bulkheads
MLCS-A1132P Single 1x32 switch, pigtails MLCS-A1108BD Single 2x8 E configuration switch, bulkheads
MLCS-A1142P Single 1x42 switch, pigtails MLCS-A1116PD Single 2x16 E configuration switch, pigtails
MLCS-A1150P Single 1x50 switch, pigtails MLCS-A1204PD Dual 2x4 E configuration switch, pigtails
MLCS-A1208PD Dual 2x8 E configuration switch, pigtails
MLCS-A1216PD Dual 2x16 E configuration switch, pigtails
Fiber Type Options (Required, select one) Connector Options (Required, select one)
M100 9/125 fiber type MFP FC/PC connector type
M101 50/125 fiber type MFA FC/APC connector type (for M100 fiber type option only)
M102 62.5/125 fiber type MSC SC/PC connector type